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Holy Family Catholic Academy
Home of the Mighty Phoenix

Holy Family Catholic Academy welcomes each child in Jesus' name, developing within its students
a love for God, learning, and others.
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Don't forget to order your copy of
the HFCA 2021-2022 Yearbook. See page 9.
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Upcoming Events and Information

Preparation for New

Building Construction
It's exciting to see preparation
underway for our new building.
When you drive by the playground,
you will probably notice that the
Sport Court is in the process of
being moved. The new classroom
building will fill this cleared space
between the Family Life Center and
Cabrini Hall.

Calendar

Tues., Aug 2 Used Uniform Sale
Library 5:00 - 7:00 pm

Sun., Aug. 7 Mass 10:00 am
Open House 11:00 - 1:30

Thur. Aug. 11 First Day of School
Noon Dismissal

Parent/Teacher Meetings
All meetings are in the Parish Hall at 6:30 pm
Tues., Aug 16 PreK - Kinder
Wed., Aug 17 1st - 3rd
Thurs., Aug 18 4th and 5th
Tues., Aug 23 6th - 8th

Thur., Aug. 25 Potluck 6:30 pm

See the next page for 2022-2023 Calendar

Be sure to follow and like us
on Social Media

Facebook - Public Page
https://www.facebook.com/hfca.irving
Instagram
https://www.instagram.com/hfca irving/
Twitter
https://twitter.com/holyfamacad
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https://twitter.com/holyfamacad

JUNE 14, 2022 HFCA NEWSLETTER

School Calendar Important Dates 2022-2023

Monday, Aug. 1 School opens

Sunday, Aug. 7 Mass 10 am; Open house 11-1:30 Ice Cream social after

Thursday, Aug. 11 1* day of school; 12:00 dismissal

Friday, Aug. 12 8am Mass

Monday, Aug. 15 8am Mass ( Feast of the Assumption)

Thursday, Aug. 25 Potluck 6:30pm

Monday, Sept. 5 Labor day

Friday, Sept 23 Early dismissal 12:00pm; Teacher in-service

Oct 10-14 ITBS testing '

Friday, Oct 21 Parent/ Teacher Conferences

Tuesday, Nov 1 All saints day; Mass 8am

Wednesday, Nov 2 All souls day

Nov 3 and 4 No school; teacher in-service

e Nov 7-11 Book fair

e Nov 21-25 Thanksgiving break

¢ Thursday, Dec 8 Mass 8am ( Feast of the Immaculate Conception)

e Monday, Dec 12 Mass 8am (Lady of Guadalupe)

e Friday, Dec 16 Early dismissal 12:00/ Christmas parties 11lam

e Dec 19-Jan 2 Christmas break

e Monday, Jan 16 Martin Luther King day/ No school

e Sunday, Jan 29 All School Mass/ Catholic schools week begins/
Open house 11-1:30

e Monday, Feb 20 Presidents day

e Wednesday, Feb 22 Ash Wed Mass 8am

e Saturday, March 4 Gala?

e March 13-17 Spring break

e April 6 No School ( Holy Thursday), No school April 7 (Good Friday) and
No school April 9 (Holy Monday)

o April 11-14 NCEA No school all week

e Friday, May 19 Early dismissal 12:00/ Teacher in- service

e Thursday, May 25 No school for 8" graders only

e Friday, May 26 8" grade graduation 5:30

¢ Monday, May 29 No school/ Memorial day

e Wednesday, May 31 Field day (No aftercare)

¢ Thursday, June 1 Last day of school
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End of the Year Celebrations

Findt Communion
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End of the Year Celebrations
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End of the Year Celebrations




It's Not Too Late to Purchase the

Lok Eavatl tholic Academyv
HOlY ramily Catholic Acade my

Yearbook

www.treering.com/validate

1016322575541991
$14.69




